MSPTM Metatarsal
Shortening System
Surgical Technique
T6 Driver
1.8mm AO Drill
Drill Bushing
DOG-LEG SLOT
• Metaphyseal/Diaphyseal osteotomy does not result in plantar displacement of metatarsal head

MS-2416L 2.4mm Diameter Locking Screw - 16mm Length
MS-2418L 2.4mm Diameter Locking Screw - 18mm Length
ORDERING INFORMATION - LOCKING SCREWS
Part # Description
MS-2408 2.4mm Diameter Cortical Headed Screw - 8mm Length
MS-2410 2.4mm Diameter Cortical Headed Screw - 10mm Length
MS-2412 2.4mm Diameter Cortical Headed Screw - 12mm Length
MS-2414 2.4mm Diameter Cortical Headed Screw - 14mm Length
MS-2416 2.4mm Diameter Cortical Headed Screw - 16mm Length
MS-2418 2.4mm Diameter Cortical Headed Screw - 18mm Length
ORDERING INFORMATION - NON-LOCKING SCREWS
Part No. Description
MS-SSR MSPTM Metatarsal Shortening System Sterile Procedure Kit - Right
36.5 MSPTM Plate - Right, 1.8mm AO Drill, MSPTM Driver, MSPTM Drill Bushing,